Prominent  Doctoral Defenses 
– Call for Applications


APPLICANT DATA SHEET
1. APPLICANT INFORMATION
	Applicant’s name (birth name):

	

	Applicant’s Neptun code:

	Phone:
	Email: 


2. DEFENSE INFORMATION
	Title (topic) of the doctoral dissertation:

	

	Language of the defense (English/Hungarian): 

	

	

	Doctoral School/Program: 


2.1 Kért időpont

	
	09:00
	10:00
	12:00
	13:00
	16:00

	November 3, 2025.
	
	
	
	
	

	November 4, 2025.
	
	
	
	
	


3. PUBLICATIONS 

	Total number of first-author articles related to the dissertation:

	

	Number of publications in D1-ranked journals: 
	Total Impact Factor (IF):

	
	


3. SUPERVISOR INFORMATION
	Name of the applicant’s supervisor:

	

	Supervisor’s contact details (phone/email):
	Position:

	
	


Applicant’s Declaration

I hereby undertake to submit all documents required for the public defense (CV, invitation, responses to reviewers’ comments) to the Doctoral Office by May 16, 2025.
Date: 







……………………………








applicant’s signature 

Supervisor’s statement

The members of the defense committee agree to participate in the defense at the time(s) indicated in the application.

Date: 






              ……………………………








 supervisor’s signature
